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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 445 G11 9Y7D1ET R5-7535U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725QO0EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB

1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"

FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

799,00

799,00

799,00

899,00

999,00

.199,00

.299,00

.350,00

.350,00

.699,00

.800,00

700,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7C3ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
14'" W11PRO

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1479XTR I7-13620H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q0ET U7-155U 16GB 1TB SSD
13'" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13'" W11PRO

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

MSI SWORD 17 HX B14VEKG-053XTR I7-14700HX 32GB
DDR5 RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD 17" DOS

Lenovo

Hp

Msi

Hp

Msi

Msi

Hp

Hp

Msi

Hp

Msi

815,00

849,00

969,00

.049,00

.190,00

.290,00

.299,00

.399,00

.490,00

.499,00

.899,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



